Congratulations! Thanks for participating, and be sure to tune in on August 16 for your next opportunity to be a Winner Winner Chicken Dinner! TE Central! 
TE Central will be mailing you via USPS a gift card to your school address or emailing you an Amazon gift card to your school email address. 
Wednesday, July 6 TE Webinar Winners  
Karla Goughnour kgoughnour@sbuniv.edu
Seddon, Maria Maria.Seddon@aic.edu
Norris, Sandra snorris@highpoint.edu
Sturgill, Julie C SturgillJC@wofford.edu
Mary Denison mdenison@westminstercollege.edu
Shapleigh, Lynne l.shapleigh@snhu.edu
Hull, Meghan m.hull@unf.edu
Furlong, Alicia afurlong@siena.edu.
Margo Busboom mbusboom@hastings.edu
Olson, LeeAnn lolson@mtmercy.edu
Nancy Issa nxi@case.edu
Sheldon, Susan A. sheldosu@lewisu.edu
Piper, Bailey pbailey@sjfc.edu
Birdsell, Becky becky.birdsell@ic.edu
Broussard, Dawn broussardd@franklinpierce.edu
Hill, Leah  lhill@ncwc.edu
Molloy, Jeanne  jmolloy11@fordham.edu
Musall, Diana dmusall@cn.edu
Myra Pfannensstiel pfannenstielm@newmanu.edu

Rebecca Pichetto pichettr@lafayette.edu

Erica Raiche eraiche@anselm.edu

Lois Santarsiero  lsantarsiero@marywood.edu
Amanda Swendsen aswendsen@berry.edu
Kathleen Thomas thomaska@mountunion.edu
Alissa Wilson alissa.wilson@mville.edu


Thursday, July 7 TE Webinar Winners 
Karen LaQuey klaquey@hputx.edu
Nerlinger, Kathleen knerling@udel.edu
Heather Kleinfeld hlkleinf@sewanee.edu

Wednesday, July 13 TE Webinar Winners 
Alison Bowman <abowman1@ringling.edu>

Thursday, July 14, TE Webinar Winners 
Thomas Oliver oliveth@quincy.edu
Natasha Eckart neckart@allegheny.edu
LeeAnn Weslager lweslager@francis.edu
Danielle Kraus dkraus@bucknell.edu
Evelyn Nelson ENelson@lynn.edu
j.clarke-glover@wagner.edu
Peery, Tracy tpeery@ehc.edu

Tuesday, July 19, TE webinar Winners 
Cindy Larkin <clarkin@endicott.edu>
Donna Knott knottdon@meredith.edu
Jennifer Forrest jafpsn@rit.edu
Shrader, Theresa M. tshrader@ndm.edu
Seddon, Maria Maria.Seddon@aic.edu
Mannering, Susan manners@gbc.edu

Wednesday, July 20 webinar Winners 
Darren Mathews dmathews@ringling.edu
Mary Ann Steinbach msteinbach@wesleyancollege.edu

Wednesday, July 27 
Karen Wiese  wiesek@morningside.edu
Fischer, Patty pafischer@ccis.edu
Tina Sprague tsprague@apu.edu
Ubert, Janion jubert11@su.edu
Kyle Sauley ksauley@marymount.edu
Terri Glasgow TGlasgow@Olivetcollege.edu
Hollie Elliott helliott@lclark.edu
Deanna Caballero Deanna_Caballero@pitzer.edu
Feigert, Kendra feigert@lvc.edu
